Contact Details – Grading Agencies Empanelment / Re-Empanelment of ESCOs
	Grading Agencies
	Contact Details

	

CRISIL Limited
	Mr. Kunal Raman, Regional Manager
Address- CRISIL Ltd, CRISIL House,
Plot No. 46, Sector 44, Opposite Provident Fund Office| Gurgaon – 122003, Haryana|
Email- Kunal.raman@crisil.com;
Mobile: 9810706896

	

IRR Advisory Services Private Limited
	Mr. Murali Balakrishnan, Associate Director
Address- Wockhardt Tower, West Wing, Level 4, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400051
Email- murali.balakrishnan@irradvisory.com;
Tel.- 9820362048, 022 40001726

	
	Mr. Gaurav Jain, Senior Consultant
Address: DLF Epitome, Level 16, Bulding No. 5, Tower B, DLF Cyber City, Gurgaon 122002.
Email ID: gaurav.jain@irradvisory.com;
Telephone/Mobile No: 9873973658/ 0124 6687234

	

CARE Advisory Research and Training Limited
	Mr. Munish Dhawan, National Sales Manager
Address - 1102/1103, 11TH Floor, A wing, Kanakia Wall Street, Chakala, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 93
Email: munish.dhawan@care-cart.com;
Tel.: +91-11-45333295 (Direct), +91-11-45333200 (Board)
Mob.: +91- 8527687666
Web: www.care-advisory.com,

	

ICRA Analytics Limited
	Mr Rachit Verma, Head- Marketing
Address- Infinity Benchmark, 17th Floor, Plot – G-1, Block GP, Sector V, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 700091, India.
Email- rachit.verma@icraanalytics.com;
Cell: +9191676 92971

	SMERA Gradings & Rating Private Limited
	Mr. Ravikant Shukla,  
Area Manager
905, Lodha Supremus, Lodha iThink Techno Campus, 
Kanjurmarg East, Mumbai 400-042
Email: Ravikant.shukla@smera.in
Cell : 9409337736



